
Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

GORDEEVA Elena

ZAHRADKOVA Klara

BECK Astrid

VINALS REDONDO Laia

DAGNALL Helen

WINDELS Sabine

LUBBE Annetjie

POLLASTRI Simona

PARISE Lucie

PAAVILAINEN Liisa

RIBEIRO Raquel

IVANCSÓ Zsuzsa

REMENARIC Marija

BARTOSIEWICZ Ewelina

KRIJGSMAN Melissa

Russia

Czech Republic

Germany

Spain

England

Belgium

South-Africa

Italy

France

Finland

Portugal

Hungary

Croatia

Poland

Netherland

2

1

2

1

3

2

2

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.419

1.282

810

679

463

216

201

82

42

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

C

C

C

C

C

10

4

13

1

12

6

8

9

5

7

11

3

2

14

15

Date 25-08-2012 Leg nr. 1 Sector E
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Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling 

Time
14:46:55 President of Jury


